
 

 
 
 
 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR – 2025/2026 Fall term 
Faculty of Economic and Social Sciences 

 
 

 

Registration period: 1 September 2025 – 4 September 2025 (Monday-Thursday) 

First day of classes for part-time students: 6 September 2025 (Saturday) 

First day of classes for full-time students: 8 September 2025 (Monday) 

Last day of classes for full-time students: 12 December 2025 (Friday) 

Last day of classes for part-time students: 13 December 2025 (Saturday) 

Late completion period for full-time students: 15 December 2025 – 19 December 2025 (Monday-Friday) 

Late completion day for part-time students: 20 December 2025 (Saturday) 

  Examination period:    5 January 2026 (Monday) – 30 January 2026 (Friday) 

GTK Final Examination period: 5 January 2026 – 6 February 2026  

 
 
 

Educational breaks 

 

 

BME Students’ Day – BME Sports Day 16 September 2025 (Tuesday) 

GTK Faculty Sports Day (Dean’s break, no classes 
will be held for full-time students) ?? October 2025 (Thursday) 

National Holiday 23 October 2025 (Thursday) 

All Saints’ Day 1 November 2025 (Saturday) 

BME Students’ Scientific Conference 19 November 2025 (Wednesday) 

Open Day for Hungarian high school students 28 November 2025 (Friday) 

Winter Break  22 December 2025 (Monday) – 2 January 2026 (Friday) 


